
Friday February 2nd

Bob Snodgrass, High River

Okotoks Recreation Centre

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM 

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

Strathmore

Bow View

Edmonton

Edmonton

Cochrane

Sherwood Park

St. Albert

Foothills

Foothills

sherwood Park

Medicine Hat

Step 3

U14C

U12C

U14C

U14B

Step 3

U12B

U12C

U14B

U14B

U12C

Foothills

Foothills

Cochrane

Lethbridge

Sherwood Park

Fort Saskatchewan

Foothills

Sherwood Park

Cochrane

South Calgary

Lacombe

Division Home Visitor 

Division Home Visitor 

U12B

U12C
NW Calgary

Sherwood Park

Lethbridge 

Edmonton



Saturday February 3rd

Bob Snodgrass, High River - Small Ice

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

Bow View

Bow View

Foothills

NW Calgary

Rockyford

Red Deer

Bow View

Bow View

Step 1

Step 2

Step 2

Step 1

Step 2

Step 1

Step 2

Step 2

NW Calgary

Rockyford

Lacombe

Red Deer 

Foothills

Cochrane

Lacombe

Cochrane

Division Home Visitor 



Saturday February 3rd

Bob Snodgrass, High River

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

Fort Saskatchewan

Strathmore

Lethbridge

St. Albert

South Calgary

Foothills

Sherwood Park

Cochrane

Edmonton

Foothills

Edmonton

Step 3

Step 3

U12B

U12B

U14B

U14B

U12C

U12C

U12C

U14C

U14C

Foothills

Sherwood Park

Foothills

NW Calgary

Cochrane

Sherwood Park

Medicine Hat

Foothills

Lacombe

Lethbridge

Bow View

Division Home Visitor 



Saturday February 3rd

Okotoks Recreation Centre

6:45 AM

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:45 PM

Lethbridge

Foothills

South Calgary

Foothills

Cochrane 

Fort Saskatchewan

Foothills

Foothills

Lethbridge

U14C

U12C

U14B

U14C

U12C

Step 3

Step 3

U12B

U12B

Bow View

Medicine Hat

Foothills

Edmonton

Lacombe

Strathmore

Sherwood Park

NW Calgary

St. Albert

Division Home Visitor 

6:00 PM

7:45 PM

Step 3

U14B Bronze Medal Game

Bronze Medal Game



Sunday February 4th

Bob Snodgrass, High River - Small Ice

Okotoks Recreation Centre

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

Rockyford

NW Calgary

Bow View

Foothills

Step 2

Step 1

Step 1

Step 2

Lacombe

Cochrane

Red Deer 

Bow View

Division Home Visitor 

Bob Snodgrass, High River

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

U14C 

Step 3

U12C

U12B

U14B

Division Home Visitor 

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

U12C

U12B

U14C

Division

Bronze Medal Game

Gold Medal Game

Gold Medal Game

Gold Medal Game

Gold Medal Game

Bronze Medal Game

Bronze Medal Game

Bronze Medal Game


