

# Friday February 2nd

## **Bob Snodgrass, High River**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
8:00 AM	Step 3	Strathmore	Foothills
9:15 AM	U14C	Bow View	Foothills
10:30 AM	U12C	Edmonton	Cochrane
11:45 AM	U14C	Edmonton	Lethbridge
1:00 PM	U14B	Cochrane	Sherwood Park
2:15 PM	Step 3	Sherwood Park	Fort Saskatchewan
3:30 PM	U12B	St. Albert	Foothills
4:45 PM	U12C	Foothills	Sherwood Park
6:00 PM	U14B	Foothills	Cochrane
7:15 PM	U14B	sherwood Park	South Calgary
8:30 PM	U12C	Medicine Hat	Lacombe

### **Okotoks Recreation Centre**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
7:15 PM	U12B	NW Calgary	Lethbridge
8:30 PM	U12C	Sherwood Park	Edmonton



# Saturday February 3rd

### **Bob Snodgrass, High River - Small Ice**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
9:30 AM	Step 1	Bow View	NW Calgary
10:45 AM	Step 2	Bow View	Rockyford
12:00 PM	Step 2	Foothills	Lacombe
1:15 PM	Step 1	NW Calgary	Red Deer
2:30 PM	Step 2	Rockyford	Foothills
3:45 PM	Step 1	Red Deer	Cochrane
5:00 PM	Step 2	Bow View	Lacombe
6:15 PM	Step 2	Bow View	Cochrane



# Saturday February 3rd

## **Bob Snodgrass, High River**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
8:00 AM	Step 3	Fort Saskatchewan	Foothills
9:15 AM	Step 3	Strathmore	Sherwood Park
10:30 AM	U12B	Lethbridge	Foothills
11:45 AM	U12B	St. Albert	NW Calgary
1:00 PM	U14B	South Calgary	Cochrane
2:15 PM	U14B	Foothills	Sherwood Park
3:30 PM	U12C	Sherwood Park	Medicine Hat
4:45 PM	U12C	Cochrane	Foothills
6:00 PM	U12C	Edmonton	Lacombe
7:15 PM	U14C	Foothills	Lethbridge
8:30 PM	U14C	Edmonton	Bow View



## Saturday February 3rd

### **Okotoks Recreation Centre**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
6:45 AM	U14C	Lethbridge	Bow View
8:00 AM	U12C	Foothills	Medicine Hat
9:15 AM	U14B	South Calgary	Foothills
10:30 AM	U14C	Foothills	Edmonton
11:45 AM	U12C	Cochrane	Lacombe
1:00 PM	Step 3	Fort Saskatchewan	Strathmore
2:15 PM	Step 3	Foothills	Sherwood Park
3:30 PM	U12B	Foothills	NW Calgary
4:45 PM	U12B	Lethbridge	St. Albert

6:00 PM Step 3

Bronze Medal Game

7:45 PM U14B

Bronze Medal Game



# Sunday February 4th

## **Bob Snodgrass, High River - Small Ice**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
9:15 AM	Step 2	Rockyford	Lacombe
10:30 AM	Step 1	NW Calgary	Cochrane
11:45 AM	Step 1	Bow View	Red Deer
1:00 PM	Step 2	Foothills	<b>Bow View</b>

### **Bob Snodgrass, High River**

	<u>Division</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
8:00 AM	U14C	Gold Medal Game	
9:45 AM	Step 3	Bronze Medal Game	
11:30 AM	U12C	Gold Medal Game	
1:15 PM	U12B	Gold Medal Game	
3:00 PM	U14B	Gold Medal Game	

### **Okotoks Recreation Centre**

	<u>Division</u>
8:00 AM	U12C
9:45 AM	U12B
11:30 AM	U14C

Bronze Medal Game
Bronze Medal Game
Bronze Medal Game